Pos Atleta

1 GATTI ALESSIO

2 FIACCHI PAOLO

3 DINOSIO DAVIDE

4 GRONDONA SIMONE

5 BACCHELLI LORENZO

6 RADAELLI STEFANO

7 RIGONI MIRKO

8 PARMA SIMONE

9 SANTI ANDREA
10 PAU DAVIDE
11 BOTTI GIULIA
12 LAGOMARSINO SARA
13 SFORZA GIUSEPPE
14 MAJ JACOPO ILLIC
15 TERESI GIUSEPPE
16 SQUICCIARINI ANDREA
17 DEVOTI STEFANO
18 BERSANI MASSIMO
19 MARCHESINI STEFANO
20 SPAIRANI CARLO
21 CASSINARI ALBERTO
22 CASACCIA GABRIELE
23 SALA ELEONORA
24 VOLTA JACOPO
25 PODETTI LUCA
26 CASTELVECCHIO DAVIDE
27 REDAELLI FABIO EUGENIO
28 FILIOS ELIA
29 PECORINI MATTIA
30 ERMANNI ALESSANDRO
31 ZOLEZZI DAVIDE
32 CAVACIUTI GIUSEPPE
33 BARBIERI MAURO
34 SALATI STEFANO
35 CHIMENTIN GIANLUCA
36 BALDINI PAOLO
37 TONI GILLES
38 ZANELLI RENATO
39 MURIALDO ALESSANDRO
40 JOURDAN MARCELLO
41 CREMONINI TOMMASO
42 DONATI MASSIMO
42 STURLESE DAVIDE
44 FESTA BIANCHET MARIO
45 GIARAMIDA GIUSEPPE
46 GAIDOLFI GIORGIO
47 CAFULLI ANDREA
48 VALSECCHI FRANCESCA
49 SALVADOR IVAN

Societa

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

G.P. CODOGNO 82

TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
PEGARUN A.S.D.

AZALAI A.S.D.

RUNCARD

ATLETICA MANARA
SYNERGY

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ATLETICA LEVANTE
ATLETICA LEVANTE

MTRC

RUNCARD

RUN 4 PEOPLE

PASSPORT ASD

A.S.D. PASSPORT

G.P. I CAGNON

ATLETICA LEVANTE
RUNCARD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
ATLETICA LEVANTE

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
A.S.D. BIPEDI

ATL. PIACENZA

PODISTI LIVORNESI
ATLETICA LEVANTE

3 MORI RUNNING TEAM ASD
KINO MANA

RUNCARD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
PCNATURALSPORT

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PIACENZA APS
AZALAI AS.D.

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA LEVANTE
SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

LA MICHETTA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
TEAM 3 ESSE

Totale

2:51:26
3:04:01
3:09:27
3:09:33
3:09:33
3:09:35
3:16:24
3:17:54
3:18:08
3:20:16
3:31:43
3:32:12
3:36:05
3:38:14
3:41:09
3:44:33
3:46:58
3:47:47
3:54:08
3:54:20
3:55:32
3:55:39
3:55:45
3:55:48
3:55:49
3:56:08
3:56:49
4:00:33
4:00:47
4:01:40
4:02:28
4:10:02
4:10:35
4:12:55
4:13:44
4:14:16
4:15:44
4:17:44
4:18:52
4:19:45
4:20:55
4:20:57
4:20:57
4:21:05
4:22:37
4:23:59
4:24.07
4:24:13
4:25:10



50 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO
51 BACCHIOCCHI MAURO
52 BERTRAND THIBAULT
53 MAIOCCHI LUCA

54 ERMELLINO FABIO

55 GIGANTE NICOLA

56 BARANI MARCO

57 BERTAGGIA BRUNO

58 ZORZAN ANDREA CARLO

59 DICARLO GAETANO
60 PERLETTI MANUEL
61 ZECCA GERARDO

62 MAGGI PAOLO

63 DE STEFANI DANIELE
64 CORADI MARCO

65 DOCIMO VINCENZO
66 MOLINARI DEBORAH
67 BACCHETTA STEFANO
68 GARIBALDI ANDREA
69 DESTEFANIS DANIELE
70 ROVATTI DANIELE

71 D'ELIA FEDERICO

72 NICORA ANDREA

73 STORTI FABIO

74 GRAZIOLI MATTEO
74 MARIANI ALBERTO

76 ARMANDOLA FEDERICO

77 VICCARI DANIELA

78 TAGLIETTI PAOLO
79 MOIOLI ANDREA

80 COLOMBO LORENZO
81 BORGHI STEFANO
82 SARTORI PIERLUIGI
83 VACCARO ROBERTO
84 SANSOTTERA ENRICO
85 BACCHI FEDERICO
86 ARMANI SILVIA

87 ZANACCHI SIMONA
88 MARCHI MARTINO
89 SCARICA ALBERTO
90 POGGIO GIUSEPPE
91 RUGARI LUCA

92 FIAMMARELLI ANTONIO
92 ARSUFFI BRUNO ENRICO

94 MODICA ANNA

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

ATL. NOVESE

ASD RUNAWAY MILANO
RUN 4 PEOPLE A.S.D.

RUN 4 PEOPLE

ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
PIACENZA NATURAL SPORTAL
RUN 4 PEOPLE

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUN 4 PEOPLE A.S.D.

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
ATLETICA MANARA

RUN 4 PEOPLE

G.P. CASALESE

RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM
RUNCARD
AS.DILETTANTISTICA PIACENZA SPORT
ATLETICA LEVANTE
RUNCARD

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
RUNCARD

G.P. CODOGNO 82
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
MARATHON CREMONA
G.A.P. SARONNO

G.A.P. SARONNO

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
PASSPORT

ATLETICA LEVANTE
RUNCARD

ASD PASSPORT

A.D.S PASSPORT

PASSPORT

ASD PASSPORT

RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
ATLETICA LEVANTE

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
TEAM GAAREN BEAHERO A.S.D.
KINO MANA

95 CHIARAVALLI ANDREA COSTANT RUNAWAY MILANO

96 FRANZETTI DARIA
97 ORSI GIUSEPPE

98 BOZZARELLI DAVIDE
98 REBECCHI MATTEO

ATLETICA LEVANTE
RUNNING OLTREPO'
ITALPOSE

RUNCARD

4:26:20
4:28:08
4:29:44
4:30:17
4:30:17
4:30:44
4:32:55
4:34:54
4:35:09
4:36:45
4:37:38
4:38:43
4:40:26
4:40:29
4:40:59
4:41:02
4:41:03
4:45:13
4:45:44
4:47:47
4:48:49
4:49:29
4:50:43
4:51:49
4:51:57
4:51:57
4:53:20
4:54:17
4:55:18
4:55:36
4:55:36
4:57:09
4:57:54
5:02:13
5:07:53
5:10:07
5:10:07
5:12:13
5:12:15
5:13:24
5:15:27
5:15:34
5:20:18
5:20:18
5:21:24
5:22:31
5:24:52
5:24:53
5:28:46
5:28:46



100 BURECA FABIO

101 BORDA ALEJANDRO DANIEL
102 LOCATELLI EDOARDO
103 VILLA MARCO MAURIZIO
104 TIRELLI MICHELE DANIELE
105 SICILIANO ANNA

105 PEDRINI BARBARA

107 SCIOSCIA ROBERTO

Ritire Sciarrabba Andrea

Ritirz Stroppa Marco

Ritire Govoni Riccardo

VIRTUS VILLA ADA FASHION SPORT
AREZZO CIRCOLO SPORTIVA
TRM TEAM

RUNTOME ASD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. BIPEDI

A.S.D. BIPEDI

RUNCARD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
GP CORNO GIOVINE

G.P. 1 CAGNON

5:32:54
5:34:01
5:35:19
5:39:17
5:40:41
5:52:46
5:52:46
5:59:24



